Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

RECEIVED

Form CP-4 December 2003

JAN 2 6 2004 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

			N.A.K.	02-3-117	KCC WICHITA	
Lease Operator: Raydon Exploration, Inc.					API Number:15 - 119-200740001	
Address: 9400 N. Broadway, Ste. 400, Oklahoma City, OK 73114					Lease Name: Collingwood	
Phone: (620) 624 - 0156 Operator License #: 30604					Well Number: 1-5R	
Type of Well: D&A du (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR	le to junk in hole R, Water Supply Well, Catho	odic, Other)	ocket #:(If SV	VD or ENHR)	Spot Location (QQQQ): SW - SE	
The plugging proposal was approved on: 1-12-04 (Date) by: Scott Alberg					Feet from East / West Section Line	
by: SCOIL AIDERG (KCC District Agent's Name) Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					Sec. 05 Twp. 34 S. R. 30 East West	
Producing Formation(s): L			L	L	County: Meade	
	Depth to Top:			2930	Date Well Completed: 1-12-04	
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Commenced: 1-12-04	
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Completed: 1-12-04	
Show depth and thickness Oil. Gas or V	Nater Records	as formations.		Casina Pacard (6	Surface Conductor & Production)	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In Pulled Out	
Sul		0	1560'	8-5/8"	1560' 0	
	2					
hole. If cement or other p	olugs were used, state to 50 sack plug at 15	he character o 90', 50 sack	of same depth p of plug at 500	laced from (botto	placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the om), to (top) for each plug set. Ig at 40', 10 sacks in mouse hole and 15 sacks	
Name of Plugging Contrac Address: PO Box 15	98, Liberal, KS	67905-15	598	~ C	License #: 5287 31572	
Name of Party Responsibl	e for Plugging Fees: K	_	cpioration,	inc.		
State of Kansas	County, _	Seward		, ss.		
David E. Rice, agent	for Raydon Explor	ation, Inc.		(Employee of	Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly	
sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct,	I have knowledge of the so help me God.	e facts statem (Signature)_		ers herein contain سئا کے آد	ned, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the	
		(Address)_ C	Crown Co	nsulting	7. Inc., PO Box 1916	
	SUBSCRIBED and				Liberal, KS 67905-1816	
	<u> </u>	Notary P	ublic	Му	Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansa Seward County HELEN M. SANTU	
	Mail to: KCC - Co	nservation D	ivision. 130 S	. Market - Roos	HELEN M. SMITH	